Optional Special Configurations
• ¼" NPT or ½" BSP - connection
  (other connection threads upon request)
• Wetted parts monel = ordering code: –6
• Inlet port restrictor screw stainless steel or monel
• Other case filling, e.g. silicone oil, others upon request
• Special scales, combination pressure and temperature,
other dual ranges

Laminated safety  glass (4 mm / .16" thick)
1401
How to Order:
Please specify:
Model code: RPG 4½"     = dry version (fillable)
RPGG 4½"  = filled version,
filling fluid glycerine
Wetted parts: 316 stainl. steel = ordering code: –3
(others see above)
Pressure range: according to EN 837-1 resp. ASME,
e.g. 0/60 psi or 0 - 4 bar or 600 psi
Connection thread: ½" NPT (= standard)
or others (see above)
Special configurations: (see above)
Examples for Ordering Information:
• RPG 4½"-3, 0/6 bar,  ½" BSP
• RPGG 4½"–6, 2,000 psi,  ½" NPT
RPG 4½"
RPGG 4½"
Subsidiary Company and Sales East Germany and Eastern Europe
MANOTHERM Beierfeld GmbH
Am  Gewerbepark  9  • D -08340  Be ie r fe ld
Phone: ( 0 37 74 ) 58 - 0 • Fax: ( 0 37 74 ) 58 - 545
manotherm.com • ma i l@manotherm.com
ARMATURENBAU GmbH
Manometerstraße  •  D-46487 Wesel - Ginderich
Phone: (0 28 03) 91 30-0 • Fax: (0 28 03) 10 35
armaturenbau.com • mail@armaturenbau.com
8/02
Case Configuration, Dimensional Data and Weight
Bottom connection,
rear mounting flange integrated to the case
The information in this leaflet is given in good faith, but we reserve the right to make changes without notice.
DS 1401 - 8/02 Page 2 of 2 • ARMATURENBAU GmbH, D-46487 Wesel-Ginderich, Tel. +49 (0) 2803 / 9130-0, mail@armaturenbau.com • MANOTHERM Beierfeld GmbH,  D-08340 Beierfeld, Tel. +49 (0) 3774 / 58-0, mail@manotherm.com
/mm(ataDlanoisnemiD sehcni /gk(thgieWdna) bl )
lanimoN
eziSesaC
a b c 1c 2c 3c D 1d 2d 3d G 1G h 1s 2s WS
thgieW
GPR GGPR
"½4
5.73 08 6 3 02 91 921 731 841 1,6 "½
TPN
"½
PSB
201 5.21 71 22 58.0 52.1
84.1 51.3 42. 21. 97. 57. 80.5 93.5 38.5 42. 20.4 94. 76. 78. 88.1 67.2